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Upgrade Application
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YORK UNIVERSY:
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Morning Orientation, Introductions and Language
Monday July 15 Assessment
Afternoon Project Overview and Evaluation Criteria
Morning The Global Business Landscape
Tuesday July 16 Research Strategies
Afternoon Overview of Canadian Graduate Programs
Morning Site Visit
Wednesday July 17 Introduction to Case Learning
Slutesly Effective Reports and Presentation
Morni . .
Thursday July 18 orning Communlcatlon in Global Settings
Afternoon Practice Case Workshop
Morni RV
Friday July 19 orning Site VISI.t . .
Afternoon Teambuilding Exercises
Saturday July 20 All Day Toronto City and Waterfront Tour
Sunday July 21 All Day Free Day
] Team Identification & Teambuilding Activities
Morning Project Identification
Monday July 22 Intro to Case Learning and Example Case
Afternoon Discussion
Effective Reports and Presentations
Morning Practice Case Workshop
Overview of Graduate vs Undergraduate
Tuesday July 23
uesday July Afternoon Programs in Canada
Graduate Program Research Strategies
Morning Site Visit — University of Toronto Rotman
Wednesday July 24 School of Management
Afternoon Seminar: Graduate Student Life in Canada
Morning Practice Case Workshop
Thursday July 25 Afternoon Graduate Student Life in anada
How to Prepare for Professional Success
Morning Site Visit — McMaster University DeGroote
. School of Business
Friday July 26 - .
Seminar at U of T — Professional Career
Afternoon
Pathways
Saturday July 27 All Day Free weekend (Niagara Falls Tour)
Sunday July 28 All Day Free weekend (Niagara Falls Tour)
Morni : i
Monday July 29 orning Workshop Engl!sh and Beyond 1
Afternoon Workshop: English and Beyond 2
Morni inar —
Tuesday July 30 orning Sem!nar ESG and Susta!nab!I!ty Part 1
Afternoon Seminar: ESG and Sustainability Part 2
Morning Site Visit
Wednesday July 31
ednesaay July Afternoon Site Visit
Morni inar: A.l. i
Thursday August 1 orning Sem!nar. A.l. and Data Sc!ence Part 1
Afternoon Seminar: A.l. and Data Science Part 2




. Morning e Site Visit
Friday August 2
day Augu Afternoon e Site Visit
Saturday August 3
Sunday August 4 Holiday e Free activities / Optional trip to Ottawa
Monday August 5
Mornin i i i
T ay AvarE 6 ing ) Ca.se. Team Coaching an'd Final Preparations
Afternoon e Individual Student Interviews
Wednesday August Morning ¢ Final Case Present.ation Prepa.rations_
7 Afternoon » Case Team Coaching and Brainstorming
Sessions
Morni RV
Tl sl AR orning o Site Visit .
Afternoon e Program Review and Takeaways
. Morning e Final Case Presentations and Debrief
Friday August 9 . -
Afternoon e Graduation Ceremony and Farewell Activities
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